

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Habra-Prafullanagar, North24 Parganas, PIN -743468 Website: www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in Email ID:srchma@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

NOTICE FOR VISIT

DATE: 15.07.2024

This is hereby informed that the Department of Human Development, Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya is going to organize an educational field visit at National Institute of Locomotor Disabilities [NILD] for the Honours students of Sem-VI within this year. The date of visit is 22/07/2024 at 11:30 a.m. Every student must attend this visit.

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya
Habra, Prafullanagar
24 Parganas (N)

PRINCIPAL Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya H.O.D., Dept. of Human Developromos Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya Habra, Prafullanagar, North 24 Pgs.

Tammerce Biswon (Nag).

HEAD
Department Of Human Development
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya